Date
01/03
05/04
12/04
19/04
25/04

16-17/05
24/05
31/05
07/06
13/06
20/06
21/06
21/06
13/09

Organisateur
Carces
Carces

Gonfaron
St Raphaél
Toulon
Roquebrune
Ollioules
St Raphaél
La Garde
Toulon
Sanary
Gonfaron
Sanary

Gonfaron

Lieu
Carces
Carces

Gonfaron
St Raphaél
La Garde
Roquebrune
Ollieres
St Raphaél
La Garde
La Garde
Sanary
Gonfaron
Sanary

Gonfaron

Calendrier extérieur 2026

Discipline
Tir Nature

Tir Nature

Tir Campagne

Tir Campagne

TAE
TAE

Tir Campagne

Tir3D
TAE
TAE
TAE

Tir 3D
TAE

Tir Nature

Caractéristiques

Championnat Départemental

Championnat Départemental

Championnat Départemental
DRA 3 +TAE
Championnat Départemental
DRE 3



