

Calendrier extérieur 2026

Date	Organisateur	Lieu	Discipline	Caractéristiques
01/03	Carces	Carces	Tir Nature	
05/04	Carces	Carces	Tir Nature	Championnat Départemental
12/04	Gonfaron	Gonfaron	Tir Campagne	Championnat Départemental
19/04	St Raphaël	St Raphaël	Tir Campagne	
25/04	Toulon	La Garde	TAE	
16-17/05	Roquebrune	Roquebrune	TAE	
24/05	Ollioules	Ollières	Tir Campagne	
31/05	St Raphaël	St Raphaël	Tir 3 D	
07/06	La Garde	La Garde	TAE	
13/06	Toulon	La Garde	TAE	Championnat Départemental
20/06	Sanary	Sanary	TAE	DRA 3 +TAE
21/06	Gonfaron	Gonfaron	Tir 3D	Championnat Départemental
21/06	Sanary	Sanary	TAE	DRE 3
13/09	Gonfaron	Gonfaron	Tir Nature	